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Collaboration with Ireland By Area

Entity: Brazil - Within: Social Sciences -

Year range: 2012 to 2021 -
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Co—authored

51257 a

publications

Ireland

20798 a

co—authors with Brazil

Field-Weighted Citation Impact

Authors

Scholarly Output

Views count (from Scopus)
Field-Weighted Views Impact
Citation Count

Number of Institutions

0.64
146,396 A
106,882 a

3,012,997
1.03
638,608

418

2.79

13,963
2.56

4,496

1.36
20,788 a
32,302 A

955,027
1.25
342,655

86



Collaboration with Ireland Overview
Entity: Brazil - Within: Natural Sciences - Year range: 2012 to 2021 - Data source: Scopus, up to 06 Jul 2022

Brazil Co—authored Ireland
203,404 4 [F3,063 4 221,601 a
co—authors with Ireland  publications  co—authors with Brazil
Field-Weighted Citation Impact 0.90 3.52 1.56
Authors 458,971 A - 42,157 a
Scholarly Output 446,878 a - 79,697 a
Views count (from Scopus) 11,846,759 419,991 2,884,756
Field-Weighted Views Impact 1.12 7.11 1.57
Citation Count 5,142,852 143,623 1,696,852

Number of Institutions 461 125



Collaboration with Ireland Overview
Entity: Brazil - Within: Medical Sciences - Year range: 2012 to 2021 - Data source: Scopus, up to 06 Jul 2022

Brazil Co—authored Ireland
2026354 [F1,268 4 221,383 4
co—authors with Ireland  publications  co—authors with Brazil
Field-Weighted Citation Impact 1.07 11.19 1.85
Authors 394,006 a - 45,330 &
Scholarly Output 286,077 a - 60,878 a
Views count (from Scopus) 7,541,209 184,657 1,865,953
Field-Weighted Views Impact 1.21 9.72 1.53
Citation Count 3,711,012 134,152 1,414,669

Number of Institutions 444 105



Collaboration with Ireland Overview
Entity: Brazil - Within: Humanities - Year range: 2012 to 2021 - Data source: Scopus, up to 06 Jul 2022

Brazil Co-authored Ireland

2289 a 557 a 2255

co—authors with Ireland  publications  co—authors with Brazil

Field-Weighted Citation Impact 0.52 1.47 1.19
Authors 24,779 a - 6,937 a
Scholarly Output 22,318 & - 10,286 a
Views count (from Scopus) 279,515 1,235 140,019
Field-Weighted Views Impact 0.87 1.32 1.01
Citation Count 47,530 555 49,415

Number of Institutions 319 48



Collaboration with Ireland Overview

Entity: Brazil - Within: Engineering and Technologies - Year range: 2012 to 2021 - Data source: Scopus, up to
06 Jul 2022

Brazil Co-authored Ireland
20974 a [£586 a 20523 a
co—authors with Ireland ~ publications  co—authors with Brazil
Field-Weighted Citation Impact 0.91 2.58 1.49
Authors 195,603 Ao - 21,300 a
Scholarly Output 158,946 a - 33,011 &
Views count (from Scopus) 4,705,544 48,140 1,185,067
Field-Weighted Views Impact 1.15 4.01 1.41
Citation Count 1,660,548 14,806 590,121

Number of Institutions 429 107



Collaboration with Ireland Overview

Entity: Brazil - Within: Agricultural Sciences - Year range: 2012 to 2021 - Data source: Scopus, up to 06 Jul
2022

Brazil Co—authored Ireland

2517 a [£203 a 20217 a

co—authors with Ireland ~ publications  co—authors with Brazil

Field-Weighted Citation Impact 0.77 1.93 1.57
Authors 192,761 a - 8,978 a
Scholarly Output 133,513 a - 11,670 a
Views count (from Scopus) 3,271,870 10,047 492,540
Field-Weighted Views Impact 0.92 1.93 1.49
Citation Count 1,193,072 5,160 236,054

Number of Institutions 404 74



Collaboration with Ireland Overview

Entity: Brazil - Within: Social Sciences -

Year range: 2012 to 2021 -

Data source: Scopus, up to 06 Jul 2022

Brazil Co—authored Ireland
20544 A 51257 a 20298 a
co—authors with Ireland ~ publications  co—authors with Brazil
Field-Weighted Citation Impact 0.64 2.79 1.36
Authors 146,396 a - 20,788 a
Scholarly Output 106,882 a - 32,302 &
Views count (from Scopus) 3,012,997 13,963 955,027
Field-Weighted Views Impact 1.03 2.56 1.25
Citation Count 638,608 4,496 342,655
Number of Institutions 418 86



